
Halifax Provincial Court
Cases Scheduled For February 20, 2025

In Halifax Night Court 2

07-FEB-2025 14:31Ref: scheduled_cases 

ADULT

8867105

8863855

8863856

8866584

8870490

8870833

8870914

8871420

8871621

8871864

8872051

8872055

8873137

8873153

Case

MCCALLUM, THIERRY NICHOLAS

KHEMRAJ, NONE

KHEMRAJ, NONE

SAVARD, DEBORAH THERESA

KUMAR, AKSH

ANDERSON, BRENT RAYMOND

OBRIEN, MATT DOUGLAS

JENKINSON, TERRY CHRISTOPHER

TECKEMEIER, THAIS

SHEHAB, MARAH

LANGILLE, SHELDON ANDREW

FREI, URS ANDREAS

WATTS, LYNDSAY ANNA

SAULNIER, JAMES ROBERT

Name

983627-3

1009326-1

1009326-1

581694-2

1014064-1

585340-7

798657-8

391714-11

1012318-1

1011183-1

770400-3

235081-3

599489-3

794487-1

Person

MVA 287(2)

MVA 106A(C)

MVA 184(4)

MVA 100D(1)

MVA 106A(B)

MVA 287(2)

MVA 287(2)

MVA 119(1)

MVA 106A(C)

MVA 125(1)(A)

HPMB 13

MVA 155(1)

MVA 106A(A)

MVA 100D(1)

Charge

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

Time

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Guilty Make 
Submission To Penalty
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Trial Hearing

Trial Hearing

Plead Guilty Make 
Submission To Penalty
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial

Hearing ReasonFedAlias

Case

Age

Mnths

paulle
Cross-Out



Halifax Provincial Court
Cases Scheduled For February 20, 2025

In Halifax Night Court 3

07-FEB-2025 14:31Ref: scheduled_cases 

ADULT

8814518

8831714

8855938

8867005

8867074

8870515

8872128

8875930

8876313

8876705

8878314

8878315

8878316

8885725

8889589

Case

CROCKER, STEFAN ARTHUR

FETEH MOHAMMAD, FAZL KHODA

BULHOES, ILDEBERTO

MANNING, JESSICA ALEXA

FAGBILE, ONAOPEMIPO FAVO

HANNA, JOHN PATRICK

MACLEAN, JARRET

SASI, RENJISH

KOLECI, EDMOND

MEEHAN, BESSIE DARLENE

PETERS, MELANIE E

PETERS, MELANIE E

PETERS, MELANIE E

READER, SHANE CHARLES

READER, SHANE CHARLES

Name

817680-6

709616-2

984971-2

758230-7

954483-3

485308-2

1011083-1

1012465-1

517382-4

1015237-1

1015229-1

1015229-1

1015229-1

991049-3

991049-3

Person

MVA 100(2)

MVA 111(B)

MVA 106A(C)

MVA 287(2)

MVA 230(1)

MVA 100D(1)

MVA 78(2)

MVA 106A(B)

MVA 97(1)

MVA 122(1)

MVA 230(1)

MVA 37(1)(A)

MVA 106A(C)

MVA 230(1)

MVA 230(1)

Charge

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

Time

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Guilty Make 
Submission To Penalty
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Hearing To Set Trial Date

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Guilty Make 
Submission To Penalty
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Trial Hearing

Trial Hearing

Trial Hearing

Hearing To Set Trial Date

Hearing To Set Trial Date

Hearing ReasonFedAlias

Case

Age

Mnths
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